
QParks Snowboard Tour 2016/2017
Overall Results 
SNOWBOARD MEN 

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Tour Points

1 Widnig Felix AT 415

2 Peeters Lorenzo BE 390

3 Vicktor Noah DE 370

4 Lindmoser Alois AT 340

5 Meyn Henrik NL 339

6 Vockensperger Leon DE 310

7 Cinca Patrick AT 280

8 Reitinger Jakob AT 255

9 Reicher Felix AT 218

10 Luckerbauer David AT 159

10 Kralj Kos Bono SI 159

12 Amsuess Moritz AT 158

13 Strohmeyer Till DE 156

14 Vogrin Jan SI 150

15 Eckert Luis DE 134

16 Cockrell Billy GB 120

16 Pauli Stan NL 120

18 Frischhut Lukas AT 107

19 Birkendahl Linus DE 106

20 Herzenjak Anej SI 102

21 Schwan Philip CH 100

22 Gasperi Noah AT 93

23 Koenen Fynn DE 89

24 Greuter Thierry CH 85

24 Van Hoof Ilias BE 85

26 Kuhar Ožbe SI 75

27 Buerki Simon CH 70

27 Knözinger Fabian DE 70

29 Paosut Marc CH 60

29 Gütl Leon DE 60

31 Cook Josh GB 52

32 Zinniker Lars CH 50

32 Kickken Didier NL 50

34 Ironside Glen DE 50

35 Unterrainer Claus AT 45

35 Menth Ralph CH 45

35 Adams Gabe GB 45

35 Maier Robin AT 45

35 Cudlip Simon GB 45

40 Puintner Florian IT 45

41 Krall Timo AT 44

42 Santos Seixas Carlos Manuel CH 40

42 Wolf Tommy AT 40

42 Theunissen Ben BE 40

45 Bucher Jeremy CH 36

45 Fridbjornsson Benedikt IS 36

45 Smith Ethan GB 36

45 Fricz Botond HU 36

45 Deutinger Max AT 36

45 Morauskas Motiejus LT 36

51 Hopkinson Lewis GB 34

51 Netzer Moritz AT 34

53 Finkbeiner David DE 32

53 Adams Gabriel GB 32

53 Sladič Aljaž SI 32

53 Vebra Gytis LT 32

57 Lane Charlie GB 31

58 de Bois Glenn NL 28

58 Hirschi Sascha CH 28

58 Svab Jiri CZ 28

58 Vyslozil Lorenz AT 28
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58 Rainer Olli IT 28

58 De Martin Filippo IT 28

64 Haas Matthias AT 25

64 Zwygart Micael CH 25

64 Podlogar Peter SI 25

64 Frijns Joewen BE 25

64 Tschoder Roland AT 25

69 Stoll Andreas CH 22

69 VILA MIGUEL AT 22

69 Breu Moritz DE 22

69 Zanon Samuel AT 22

69 Bardaji Pau ES 22

69 Baksevicius Gabrielius LT 22

75 Schaller Silvan CH 20

76 Sanzhapov Sergii UA 19

77 Schnewly Luis CH 18

77 Livesey Edward GB 18

77 Schrade Julian DE 18

80 Blättler Christian CH 16

80 Murgui Pol ES 16

82 Bucher Jari CH 15

82 Ganz Nicola IT 15

82 Winkler Nico AT 15

85 Gasser Lars CH 14

85 Fridbjornsson Benni IS 14

85 Greenshtain Noam IL 14

85 De Martin Tommaso IT 14

89 Bacher David CH 13

89 Frischhut Paul AT 13

91 Kasper Tobias CH 12

81 Cresswell Jonny GB 12

93 Kiener Yanic CH 11

93 Ritschard Lino CH 11

93 König Adrian CH 11

93 Schauer Stefan DE 11

97 Aubry Kaj BE 10

97 Sena Segura Nico AT 10

97 Brcic Dante HR 10

100 Kleine-Tebbe Elias DE 9

100 Steiner Fabian CH 9

100 Adam Oli DE 9

103 Rufener Max CH 8

103 Cerato Leonardo 8

103 Neugebauer Leon AT 8

106 Schläpfer Michael CH 7

107 Fenning Lenny GB 6

107 Goudswaard Jay NL 6

107 Mollee Rens NL 6

110 Gresswell Jonathan GB 5

110 Robles Gonzalez Nacho ES 5

112 Neier Daniel AT 4

112 Ramsauer Stefan AT 4

114 Messerer Tobias AT 3

114 Mekinc Naj SI 3

116 Gröbl Flo AT 2

116 Bockstaller Benny DE 2

SNOWBOARD GROMS MEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Tour Points

1 Kralj Kos Bono SI 540

2 Vogrin Jan SI 475

3 Strohmeyer Till DE 400

4 Pauli Stan NL 395
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5 Frischhut Lukas AT 370

6 Herzenjak Anej SI 323

7 Kuhar Ožbe SI 295

8 Bucher Jeremy CH 100

8 Adams Gabriel GB 100

8 Breu Moritz DE 100

11 Maier Robin AT 96

12 Lane Charlie GB 90

12 Sanzhapov Sergii UA 90

14 Netzer Moritz AT 86

15 Adams Gabe GB 85

15 Smith Ethan GB 85

15 Morauskas Motiejus LT 85

15 Schaller Silvan CH 85

19 Hopkinson Lewis GB 82

20 Fridbjornsson Benedikt IS 70

20 Vebra Gytis LT 70

20 Schnewly Luis CH 70

23 Zanon Samuel AT 68

24 Livesey Edward GB 61

25 Bucher Jari CH 60

25 Fridbjornsson Benni IS 60

27 Sladič Aljaž SI 50

27 Gasser Lars CH 50

29 De Martin Tommaso IT 45

29 Kiener Yanic CH 45

31 Brcic Dante HR 40

32 Frischhut Paul AT 32

32 Paradiznik Tim SI 32

34 Cresswell Jonny GB 28

34 Gresswell Jonathan GB 28

36 Sena Segura Nico AT 25

36 Cherlias Samuel AT 25

38 Fenning Lenny GB 20

39 Barlow Rob GB 18

40 Gröbl Tobias AT 16

SNOWBOARD WOMEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Tour Points

1 Lantos Emma AT 610

2 Dinold Klara AT 500

3 van Vreden Romy NL 465

4 Hänsel Ronja AT 450

5 van Lieshout Sam NL 259

6 Janssen Demy NL 200

7 Sternat Johanna AT 150

8 Lane Hopkins Luca Mai GB 140

9 Valcl Tinkara Tanja SI 105

10 Höckel Caroline CH 100

10 Baumschlager Lea AT 100

10 Lundberg Julia SE 100

13 fennell amber GB 96

14 Salis Andrina CH 85

14 Veith Lisa AT 85

14 Ectors Djoelie BE 85

14 Tulnik Kerstin AT 85

18 Fessl Alisa AT 80

19 Weissenbacher Nathalie AT 73

20 Oehme Tirza CH 70

20 Gregori Jenny IT 70

22 Trachsel Gina CH 60

23 Roth Carmela CH 50

23 Tiefenbacher Michaela AT 50
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23 Nordström Louise SE 50

26 Lora Anna AT 45

26 Kis-Simon Maya HU 45

28 Merz Coco GB 40

29 Langford Amber GB 36

29 Szathmari Andrea AT 36

31 Phillips Sarah Jane AT 32

32 Tso Gabrielle GB 28

32 Alonso Marina ES 28


